
 FORMAL / INFORMAL / SET-ASIDE   

Athletic Field Construction   BID OPENING DATE: March 17, 2021 
Grasso Technical High School STATE OF CONNECTICUT  
189 Fort Hill Road DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES PROJECT NO.: BI-RT-877A 
Groton, CT 450 COLUMBUS BLVD., SUITE 1302  
Project BI-RT-877A   HARTFORD, CT 06103 AGENCY: $9,506,407.  D.A.S. 
                                   
 T A B U L A T I O N   OF   B I D S PAGE NO: 1 OF 1 

Addendum #1, 2, 3, 4 
 

BIDDER SECURITY BASE BID SUPPLEMENTAL BIDS 
1   

C.J. Fucci, Inc., New Haven, CT  8,738,000. 3,950,000.   

Guerrera Construction Company, Inc., Oxford, CT  9.499,000. 3,800,000.   

LaRosa Building Group, LLC, Meriden, CT  9,369,000. 4,300,000.   

Nosal Builders, Inc., Cheshire, CT  9,039,900.  (REVISED) 3,352,100.   

Richards Corporation, Terryville, CT  7,999,039. 4,006,168.   

      

       

      

      

      

      

 
 This is certified as a true and accurate summary of bids: 
 
  Bid opened: Date: 3/17/2021 Time: 1:00 P.M.  Apparent low bidder:  
     
 Base Bid:              $  

  Witnessed by: Mellanee Walton  Supplement No.        

       
     Total Bid:              $  

I hereby certify that DAS opened the Bids on March 17, 2021 at 1:00 PM – MW       


	Bid Tab Sheet REVISED 10-17-17
	Athletic Field Construction
	Grasso Technical High School
	HARTFORD, CT 06103
	T A B U L A T I O N   OF   B I D S

	SUPPLEMENTAL BIDS
	BIDDER
	SECURITY
	BASE BID



